
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1430801002024000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 11,067

CAMA #: 143 08 0 10 02 024 00 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

ENVI00019
ENVISTA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

    

Owner: DETERS, RHONDA D Legal: BLK A TR IN LT 15 BROOKFIELD SUB #4 BEG AT SW COR TH N 
E 179.81', SE 3 0.96', SW165.05', WLY 63.24' TO POB

DETERS, ERIC T

DETERS, ERIC T

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 56468

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 871.52 871.52 1,743.04

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202513092-1 12/08/2021

0.00 0.00

12/08/2021

871.52

1 871.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

871.52

Envista

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202616208-1 05/09/2022

0.00 0.00

05/09/2022

871.52

2 0.00

0.00

871.52

0.00

0.00

**********

871.52

Envista

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 871.52 871.52 0.00 1,743.04

0.00 0.00 1,743.04 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/2/2025 8:24:55 AM


