RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/2/2025 8:24:55 AM

Parcel #: 1430801002024000

CAMA #: 143 08 0 10 02 024 00 0 00

Sec: 8 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

ENVI00019

ENVISTA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

DETERS, ERIC T

Owner: DETERS, RHONDA D

DETERS, ERIC T

 $\textbf{Legal:} \ \, \textbf{BLK A TR IN LT 15 BROOKFIELD SUB \#4 BEG AT SW COR TH N}$

E 179.81', SE 3 0.96', SW165.05', WLY 63.24' TO POB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2021	RL	56468

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	871.52	871.52	1,743.04
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	E/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202513092-1	12/08/2021	12/08/2021	1	871.52	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments	
0.00	0.00	871.52		0.00	0.00	******	Envista	Import	
202616208-1	05/09/2022	05/09/2022	2	0.00	871.52	0.00	871.52	Mortgage Co Payments	
0.00	0.00	871.52		0.00	0.00	******	Envista	Import	
Grand Totals				871.52	871.52	0.00	1,743.04		
0.00	0.00	1 743 04		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00